

BID TABULATION
SOUTHEAST TEXAS REGIONAL AIRPORT
JEFFERSON COUNTY, TEXAS
GA APRON REPAIRS (10-051/KJS)

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, AUGUST 10, 2010

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Precision 2000, Inc. 5100 Westheimer Road, Suite 200 Houston, Texas 77056 404.455.1739 p 770.455.6120 f		APAC-Texas, Inc. 12907 US Hwy 90 West Beaumont, Texas 77713 409.866.1444 p 409.866.1032 f		Airfield Improvement and Repair, L.C. 801 Dunn Road Saint Louis, MO 63138 314.355.1500 p 314.355.1500 f		McInnis Construction, Inc. 675 South 4th Street Silsbee, Texas 77656 409.385.5767 p 409.385.2483 f	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1.	1	LS	Mobilization per Item SPI-1 including bonds, insurance, personnel training and movement of equipment to project site, all in accordance with plans and specifications	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00
2.	1,462	SY	Full-depth concrete pavement repair (conventional concrete) per FAA Item P-501, including reinforcement, joint sealing, and replacing with new portland cement concrete, and all materials, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$64.00	\$93,568.00	\$86.00	\$125,732.00	\$42.00	\$61,404.00	\$60.20	\$88,012.40
3.	102	SY	Full-depth concrete pavement repair (rapid setting concrete) per FAA Item M-564, including reinforcement, joint sealing, and replacing with new rapid setting concrete, and all materials, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$396.00	\$40,392.00	\$90.00	\$9,180.00	\$49.17	\$5,015.34	\$141.18	\$14,400.36
4.	1,564	SY	Surface Preparation (remove concrete pavement, 5"-6" thickness) per FAA Item P-101, including saw-cutting and removing concrete, excavation of 2" - 3" of underlying subgrade and preparation thereof, and hauling off-site and disposing of concrete and excavated materials, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$28.00	\$43,792.00	\$42.00	\$65,688.00	\$125.00	\$195,500.00	\$66.50	\$104,006.00
5.	284	SY	Surface Preparation (remove asphaltic concrete pavement, 0"- 9" thickness) per FAA Item P-101, including saw-cutting and removing ACP, and hauling off-site and disposing of, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$36.00	\$10,224.00	\$48.00	\$13,632.00	\$6.00	\$1,704.00	\$38.73	\$10,999.32
6.	4,200	SY	Surface Preparation (remove asphaltic concrete pavement by cold planning 0"-3" thickness) per FAA Item P-101, including milling of ACP and delivering to stockpile location on Airport property, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$11.00	\$46,200.00	\$3.50	\$14,700.00	\$4.00	\$16,800.00	\$5.72	\$24,024.00
7.	485	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete per TxDOT Item 340, including furnishing and application of tack coat, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$110.00	\$53,350.00	\$120.00	\$58,200.00	\$135.30	\$65,620.50	\$119.28	\$57,850.80
8.	500	LF	Random Crack Seal in Concrete Pavement per FAA Item P-605, including saw-cutting, cleaning and preparing cracks, installing backer rod if required, and placing joint sealing material, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$5.50	\$2,750.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00
9.	5,155	LF	Crack Seal in Asphaltic Pavement per FAA Item P-605, including saw-cutting, cleaning and preparing cracks, installing backer rod if required, and placing joint sealing material, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$3.00	\$15,465.00	\$1.50	\$7,732.50	\$5.50	\$28,352.50	\$2.91	\$15,001.05
10.	5,960	SF	Runway and Taxiway Painting per FAA Item P-620, including removal of existing paint where required, cleaning and preparation of existing surface and furnishing of all materials, complete in place, all in accordance with the plans and specifications for	\$1.20	\$7,152.00	\$6.50	\$38,740.00	\$2.50	\$14,900.00	\$2.19	\$13,052.40
11.	130	LB	Reflective Media (Glass Beads) per FAA Item P-620, including furnishing and placing materials, complete in place, all in accordance with the plans and specifications for,	\$38.00	\$4,940.00	\$21.00	\$2,730.00	\$2.00	\$260.00	\$1.54	\$200.20
12.	1	LS	Furnish, Place and Maintain Barricades, complete in place and to become the property of the Owner upon completion of the project, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS					\$390,333.00		\$391,834.50		\$438,956.34		\$439,546.53

BID TABULATION
SOUTHEAST TEXAS REGIONAL AIRPORT
JEFFERSON COUNTY, TEXAS
GA APRON REPAIRS (10-051/KJS)

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, AUGUST 10, 2010

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Precision 2000, Inc. 5100 Westheimer Road, Suite 200 Houston, Texas 77056 404.455.1739 p 770.455.6120 f		APAC-Texas, Inc. 12907 US Hwy 90 West Beaumont, Texas 77713 409.866.1444 p 409.866.1032 f		Airfield Improvement and Repair, L.C. 801 Dunn Road Saint Louis, MO 63138 314.355.1500 p 314.355.1500 f		McInnis Construction, Inc. 675 South 4th Street Silsbee, Texas 77656 409.385.5767 p 409.385.2483 f	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
A1.1	935	SY	Full-depth concrete pavement repair (conventional concrete) per FAA Item P-501, including reinforcement, joint sealing, and replacing with new portland cement concrete, and all materials, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$64.00	\$59,840.00	\$86.00	\$80,410.00	\$42.00	\$39,270.00	\$81.28	\$75,996.80
A1.2	204	SY	Full-depth concrete pavement repair (rapid setting concrete) per FAA Item M-564, including reinforcement, joint sealing, and replacing with new rapid setting concrete, and all materials, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$396.00	\$80,784.00	\$90.00	\$18,360.00	\$49.17	\$10,030.68	\$150.00	\$30,600.00
A1.3	1,139	SY	Surface Preparation (remove concrete pavement, 5"-6" thickness) per FAA Item P-101, including saw-cutting and removing concrete, excavation of 2" - 3" of underlying subgrade and preparation thereof, and hauling off-site and disposing of concrete and excavated materials, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$28.00	\$31,892.00	\$40.00	\$45,560.00	\$125.00	\$142,375.00	\$57.98	\$66,039.22
A1.4	150	SY	Surface Preparation (remove asphaltic concrete pavement, 0"- 9" thickness) per FAA Item P-101, including saw-cutting and removing ACP, and hauling off-site and disposing of, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$36.00	\$5,400.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$58.67	\$8,800.50
A1.5	33	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete per TxDOT Item 340, including furnishing and application of tack coat, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$110.00	\$3,630.00	\$198.00	\$6,534.00	\$217.08	\$7,163.64	\$107.58	\$3,550.14
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEMS NO. 1					\$181,546.00		\$158,364.00		\$199,739.32		\$184,986.66
A2.1	590	SY	Surface Preparation (remove asphaltic concrete pavement by cold planning 0"-3" thickness) per FAA Item P-101, including milling of ACP and delivering to stockpile location on Airport property, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$11.00	\$6,490.00	\$24.00	\$14,160.00	\$6.00	\$3,540.00	\$21.19	\$12,502.10
A2.2	65	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete per TxDOT Item 340, including furnishing and application of tack coat, complete in place, all in accordance with plans and specifications for,	\$110.00	\$7,150.00	\$198.00	\$12,870.00	\$217.80	\$14,157.00	\$182.38	\$11,854.70
A2.3	112	SF	Runway and Taxiway Painting per FAA Item P-620, including removal of existing paint where required, cleaning and preparation of existing surface and furnishing of all materials, complete in place, all in accordance with the plans and specifications for	\$1.20	\$134.40	\$8.00	\$896.00	\$8.00	\$896.00	\$4.46	\$499.52
A2.4	3	LB	Reflective Media (Glass Beads) per FAA Item P-620, including furnishing and placing materials, complete in place, all in accordance with the plans and specifications for,	\$38.00	\$114.00	\$21.00	\$63.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$41.67	\$125.01
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEMS NO. 2					\$13,888.40		\$27,989.00		\$18,599.00		\$24,981.33
Bonding Company Information				Y		Y		Y		Y	
Bid Bond				Y		Y		Y		Y	
Qualification Statement				Y		Y		Y		Y	
Financial Statement				Y		Y		Y		Y	
Acknowledge Addendum No. 1				Y		Y		Y		Y	



The Bid Proposals submitted have been reviewed, and to the best of my knowledge this is an accurate tabulation of the Bids received.

Signature: Ricky J. Berdroule

Date: 8-10-10